

GPE Engineering Contractors

13117 NW 107 Ave, Bay 1
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018
USA

Phone: (305) 828-5307
Fax: (305) 828-5325

To:	City Of Fort Lauderdale Public Works Department	Contact:	Elkin Diaz
Address:	100 North Andrews Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	Phone:	(954) 828-6539
		Fax:	(954) 828-5772
Project Name:	Project # 11743 Jimmy Evert Center Tennis Center Ft Lauderdale	Bid Number:	GPE No 2013-175 Revised Bid
Project Location:	Holiday Park G. Martin Harold Dr & NE 12th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL	Bid Date:	5/8/2013

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
01(a)	Mobilization And Demobilization	1	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
02(a)	Open Cut (trenched) Perforate HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches	25	LF	\$79.68	\$1,992.00
02(b)	Open Cut (trenched) Perforate HDPE Pipe 18 Inches	50	LF	\$82.16	\$4,108.00
03(a)	Open Cut (trenched) Solid HDPE Pipe 12-15 Inches	165	LF	\$26.66	\$4,398.90
03(b)	Open Cut (trenched) Solid HDPE Pipe 18 Inches	20	LF	\$30.96	\$619.20
06(b)	Stabilized Subgrade And Compaction Including Removal Of Unsuitable Material	550	SY	\$5.00	\$2,750.00
7(a)	USP 3-3.0	1	EACH	\$2,167.48	\$2,167.48
7(f)	USP 3-7.2	1	EACH	\$2,719.06	\$2,719.06
7(w)	ADS 2815 AG	3	EACH	\$1,565.12	\$4,695.36
7(x)	ADS 2818 AG	2	EACH	\$1,662.92	\$3,325.84
7(y)	ADS 2824 AG	1	EACH	\$2,021.28	\$2,021.28
8(a)	USF 4155-6210 Frame & Grate (For USP 3-3.0 & USP 3-7.2)	2	EACH	\$628.30	\$1,256.60
8(e)	USF 119-BL Storm Manhole Ring & Cover	1	EACH	\$496.59	\$496.59
8(h)	12-inches Wide Polydrain Trench Drain Channel And Grate PX109277 Per ABT Drains	16	EACH	\$285.87	\$4,573.92
09(b)	Aluminum Baffles 18 Inches Pipes	2	EACH	\$323.16	\$646.32
10(a)	Relay 6-inch Sanitary Sewer Lateral	3	EACH	\$720.65	\$2,161.95
11(a)	Relay 2-inch Or 3-inch C-900 Or HDPE PE 3408 Water Service Lateral	3	EACH	\$600.95	\$1,802.85
12(a)	Relay 4-inch Or 6-inch C-900 Water Service Lateral	3	EACH	\$805.16	\$2,415.48
14(a)	Saw Cut Existing Asphalt, Concrete Curbing, Driveways & Paver Blocks	110	LF	\$5.17	\$568.70
15(a)	4-inches Sidewalk	3,808	SF	\$4.24	\$16,143.80
17(a)	4-inches Limerock Base	2	SY	\$8.48	\$16.96
18(a)	Concrete Curbs Type D	10	LF	\$16.15	\$161.50
18(d)	Concrete Valley Gutter	328	LF	\$17.67	\$5,795.76
20(a)	Asphalt Removal & Disposal	17	SY	\$2.20	\$37.40
20(c)	Concrete Sidewalks Removal & Disposal	591	SF	\$0.87	\$514.17
20(g)	Paver Block Removal & Disposal	120	SF	\$3.63	\$435.60
20(h)	Storm/Sanitary Structures Removal & Disposal	1	EACH	\$327.04	\$327.04
20(i)	Existing Pipe Removal & Disposal	60	LF	\$5.82	\$349.20
23(a)	Bahia Sod	382	SY	\$3.81	\$1,455.42
25(c)	Construct Swale Per Detail P2-1	477	SY	\$7.00	\$3,339.00

Total Bid Price: \$73,795.38

GPE Engineering Contractors

13117 NW 107 Ave, Bay 1
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018
USA

Phone: (305) 828-5307
Fax: (305) 828-5325

To: City Of Fort Lauderdale Public Works Department	Contact: Elkin Diaz
Address: 100 North Andrews Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301	Phone: (954) 828-6539 Fax: (954) 828-5772
Project Name: Project # 11743 Jimmy Evert Center Tennis Center Ft Lauderdale	Bid Number: GPE No 2013-175 Revised Bid
Project Location: Holiday Park G. Martin Harold Dr & NE 12th Ave, Fort Lauderdale, FL	Bid Date: 5/8/2013

CONFIRMED:

GPE Engineering Contractors

Authorized Signature: 

Estimator: Antonio Reyes

(305) 828-5307 tony@gpeeng.com